TEUTON RESOURCES CORP

TEUTON RESOURCES CORP

ISIN: CA88162H2000

Overview

2024/09/16 21:57:54

Price
1.0313 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.11% (0.01)

ISIN CA88162H2000
Symbol TUO
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 56 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.03 USD
1.0935 USD
1.03 USD
1.02 USD
1.063467 USD
190,430
202,575.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/09/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly K
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA88162H2000&ID_NOTATION=1376232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f54a6bd9f9b4b03d1130d56624a0ac288df32708b54e24432fda13f9bc35e784&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=92942369d70e4a66e&time=1726649925&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0072525cbc327dcc23f01e5b5752b1c6310410cfcf59b4ca83c8c959f871c1c2&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0b157dfbf764d566a&time=1726649925&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e73ce3e76566445e50c2eba9354afb1f6e39d12175ee0c196ab22d9e73a1c43a&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=79f2f6cea426cffc8&time=1726649925&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=205a0699e37a8bf221e8706e1225f83b6bba8bd3065f36b562b1188eb287d306&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=55bc971fc420726c5&time=1726649925&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4299fe4fbcc76d493150efd0dee49137e0071b2bc19b3a53073b0795188f82ee&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b1c095a0cbcf56a1d&time=1726649925&tool=RSC

TEUTON RESOURCES CORP

Details

2024/09/16 21:57:54

Price

1.0313 USD

Difference (] 1.11% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN CA88162H2000
Symbol TUO
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 56 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.03 USD
High 1.0935 USD
Low 1.03 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.02 USD
VWAP 1.063467 USD
Volume (pcs) 190,430
Trading volume 202,575.78
Number of trades 70
Last size 50,090
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.39% +23.29% -40.30%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 +0.19 -0.70
Beta - - -
Volatility 66.82  70.13 91.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

TSX Venture
Exchange

Stuttgart
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues
Berlin

Date

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
16

2024/09/

Time

21:59

08:01

08:00

21:57

10:35

Price

1.45 CAD

0.91 EUR

0.91 EUR

1.0313 USD

0.975 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.16

0.00

0.00

0.20

0.00

1.0088 USD (56,463
0.8476 USD (20,757
0.9216 USD (17,470
0.9191 USD (14,129
1.2900 USD (2024/04/09
0.7100 USD (2024/08/06
1.2900 USD (2024/04/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.6601 USD (2023/11/21)

Number of
trades

99

70
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1376232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60361513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15452323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323291439
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TEUTON RESOURCES CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
TEUTON RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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